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Дистанция 42 Девочки, 200m Брасс 12 - 13 лет
10.11.2019 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. КРИВЦОВА Софья 06 RUS Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:35.68 60,00 RC
25m: 16.25 16.25 75m: 55.89 19.95 125m: 1:35.54 19.51 175m: 2:15.52 20.25
50m: 35.94 19.69 100m: 1:16.03 20.14 150m: 1:55.27 19.73 200m: 2:35.68 20.16

2. ВЫБОРНОВА Софья 06 RUS СШОР №70 'Молния', Москва 2:40.50 52,00
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 56.81 20.02 125m: 1:37.13 20.25 175m: 2:18.59 21.03
50m: 36.79 19.71 100m: 1:16.88 20.07 150m: 1:57.56 20.43 200m: 2:40.50 21.91

3. PLYTNYKAITĖ Smiltė 07 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:41.22 45,00
25m: 16.54 16.54 75m: 56.26 19.80 125m: 1:37.73 20.69 175m: 2:20.86 21.64
50m: 36.46 19.92 100m: 1:17.04 20.78 150m: 1:59.22 21.49 200m: 2:41.22 20.36

4. ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Вероника 06 RUS Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:41.70 41,00
25m: 17.53 17.53 75m: 58.38 20.44 125m: 1:39.73 20.65 175m: 2:21.31 20.54
50m: 37.94 20.41 100m: 1:19.08 20.70 150m: 2:00.77 21.04 200m: 2:41.70 20.39

5. ШАХРАЙ Елена 06 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:42.44 37,00
25m: 16.78 16.78 75m: 58.00 20.94 125m: 1:39.19 20.70 175m: 2:21.33 20.84
50m: 37.06 20.28 100m: 1:18.49 20.49 150m: 2:00.49 21.30 200m: 2:42.44 21.11

6. ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Надежда 06 RUS Mad Wave Swimming Club, Санкт-Петербург2:42.75 33,00
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 57.04 20.37 125m: 1:38.72 21.04 175m: 2:21.49 21.40
50m: 36.67 19.77 100m: 1:17.68 20.64 150m: 2:00.09 21.37 200m: 2:42.75 21.26

7. НЕПРОКИНА Анна 06 RUS ШП MW Красноярск 2:43.92 30,00
25m: 16.71 16.71 75m: 58.34 21.14 125m: 1:41.89 21.24 175m: 2:23.89 20.76
50m: 37.20 20.49 100m: 1:20.65 22.31 150m: 2:03.13 21.24 200m: 2:43.92 20.03

8. ВИХКО Евгения 06 RUS СШОР Кировского р-на, Санкт-Петербург2:45.06 27,00
25m: 17.20 17.20 75m: 57.68 20.47 125m: 1:40.23 21.45 175m: 2:23.53 21.89
50m: 37.21 20.01 100m: 1:18.78 21.10 150m: 2:01.64 21.41 200m: 2:45.06 21.53

9. ШВЕД Карина 06 BLR СДЮШОР №4, Барановичи 2:46.62 24,00
25m: 16.82 16.82 75m: 58.24 21.25 125m: 1:41.86 21.76 175m: 2:25.42 21.47
50m: 36.99 20.17 100m: 1:20.10 21.86 150m: 2:03.95 22.09 200m: 2:46.62 21.20

10. БОДНАРЮК Ангелина 06 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:48.52 22,00
25m: 17.22 17.22 75m: 58.97 21.11 125m: 1:43.10 22.29 175m: 2:27.12 21.88
50m: 37.86 20.64 100m: 1:20.81 21.84 150m: 2:05.24 22.14 200m: 2:48.52 21.40

11. СТРУНИНА Софья 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:48.53 20,00
25m: 17.51 17.51 75m: 59.50 21.11 125m: 1:42.36 21.41 175m: 2:26.45 22.21
50m: 38.39 20.88 100m: 1:20.95 21.45 150m: 2:04.24 21.88 200m: 2:48.53 22.08

12. ЛУЦЕНКО Александра 07 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:49.87 18,00
25m: 17.20 17.20 75m: 59.54 21.12 125m: 1:42.95 21.14 175m: 2:27.72 21.69
50m: 38.42 21.22 100m: 1:21.81 22.27 150m: 2:06.03 23.08 200m: 2:49.87 22.15

13. КОСТЯЕВА Яна 06 RUS СШ 'Ивантеевка', Ивантеевка 2:50.04 16,00
25m: 18.24 18.24 75m: 1:00.53 21.33 125m: 1:43.98 21.54 175m: 2:28.26 22.08
50m: 39.20 20.96 100m: 1:22.44 21.91 150m: 2:06.18 22.20 200m: 2:50.04 21.78

14. ДЬЯЧКОВА Елизавета 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:53.61 14,00
25m: 17.90 17.90 75m: 1:00.60 21.81 125m: 1:45.75 22.84 175m: 2:31.33 22.88
50m: 38.79 20.89 100m: 1:22.91 22.31 150m: 2:08.45 22.70 200m: 2:53.61 22.28

15. ЛУНЕВА Анна 07 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:53.74 12,00
25m: 18.32 18.32 75m: 1:00.43 21.56 125m: 1:44.88 22.57 175m: 2:30.80 23.24
50m: 38.87 20.55 100m: 1:22.31 21.88 150m: 2:07.56 22.68 200m: 2:53.74 22.94

16. СЕНКЕВИЧ Полина 06 BLR ДЮСШ1 Минского райна, минск 2:54.04 10,00
25m: 18.41 18.41 75m: 1:02.38 22.34 125m: 1:48.27 22.87 175m: 2:33.30 21.97
50m: 40.04 21.63 100m: 1:25.40 23.02 150m: 2:11.33 23.06 200m: 2:54.04 20.74
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17. ПАВЛИХИНА Кристина 06 RUS СШОР 3 Калининский р, Санкт-Петербург2:54.68 9,00
25m: 17.99 17.99 75m: 1:00.50 21.53 125m: 1:45.39 22.56 175m: 2:31.37 23.06
50m: 38.97 20.98 100m: 1:22.83 22.33 150m: 2:08.31 22.92 200m: 2:54.68 23.31

18. BISKYTĖ Ūla 07 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:55.50 8,00
25m: 18.32 18.32 75m: 1:02.37 22.72 125m: 1:48.44 23.23 175m: 2:34.34 22.57
50m: 39.65 21.33 100m: 1:25.21 22.84 150m: 2:11.77 23.33 200m: 2:55.50 21.16

19. РАЛЬНИКОВА Лилия 07 RUS РССШ по плаванию, Якутск 2:55.52 7,00
25m: 18.83 18.83 75m: 1:03.07 22.19 125m: 1:48.03 22.39 175m: 2:33.53 22.63
50m: 40.88 22.05 100m: 1:25.64 22.57 150m: 2:10.90 22.87 200m: 2:55.52 21.99

ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Мария 07 RUS СШ 'Ивантеевка', Ивантеевка 2:55.52 7,00
25m: 19.04 19.04 75m: 1:03.17 22.38 125m: 1:48.08 22.44 175m: 2:33.24 22.58
50m: 40.79 21.75 100m: 1:25.64 22.47 150m: 2:10.66 22.58 200m: 2:55.52 22.28

21. КАПРАЛОВА Марина 06 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:56.68 5,00
25m: 18.72 18.72 75m: 1:02.37 21.71 125m: 1:47.33 22.29 175m: 2:33.21 22.69
50m: 40.66 21.94 100m: 1:25.04 22.67 150m: 2:10.52 23.19 200m: 2:56.68 23.47

22. МИХАЙЛЕНКО Алёна 07 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:57.01 4,00
25m: 17.57 17.57 75m: 59.60 21.29 125m: 1:44.44 22.62 175m: 2:31.76 24.14
50m: 38.31 20.74 100m: 1:21.82 22.22 150m: 2:07.62 23.18 200m: 2:57.01 25.25

23. ИСАЕВА Варвара 07 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:58.05 3,00
25m: 18.43 18.43 75m: 1:02.58 22.29 125m: 1:48.59 22.90 175m: 2:35.48 23.20
50m: 40.29 21.86 100m: 1:25.69 23.11 150m: 2:12.28 23.69 200m: 2:58.05 22.57

24. ГОРЯЕВА Алена 06 RUS ШП MW Красноярск 2:58.14 2,00
25m: 18.55 18.55 75m: 1:01.41 21.77 125m: 1:46.93 22.98 175m: 2:34.52 23.89
50m: 39.64 21.09 100m: 1:23.95 22.54 150m: 2:10.63 23.70 200m: 2:58.14 23.62

25. МАСЛЕННИКОВА Ангелина 07 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:58.89 1,00
25m: 18.40 18.40 75m: 1:02.09 22.06 125m: 1:48.00 23.57 175m: 2:35.07 23.52
50m: 40.03 21.63 100m: 1:24.43 22.34 150m: 2:11.55 23.55 200m: 2:58.89 23.82

26. БОРЗОВА Екатерина 07 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ-ТРУД', Москва 3:00.47 -
25m: 20.07 20.07 75m: 1:05.87 23.05 125m: 1:51.84 23.05 175m: 2:37.69 23.14
50m: 42.82 22.75 100m: 1:28.79 22.92 150m: 2:14.55 22.71 200m: 3:00.47 22.78

27. ПОЛЕЛЕЙ Елизавета 06 BLR СДЮШОР Волна, Минск 3:00.52 -
25m: 18.62 18.62 75m: 1:03.46 22.94 125m: 1:50.21 23.59 175m: 2:38.06 24.33
50m: 40.52 21.90 100m: 1:26.62 23.16 150m: 2:13.73 23.52 200m: 3:00.52 22.46

28. НУЖДИНА Анастасия 06 RUS МАУ ДО ДЮСШ, Энгельс 3:01.01 -
25m: 18.12 18.12 75m: 1:02.93 22.79 125m: 1:49.86 23.45 175m: 2:37.77 23.56
50m: 40.14 22.02 100m: 1:26.41 23.48 150m: 2:14.21 24.35 200m: 3:01.01 23.24

29. ЕНИНА Ксения 07 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 3:01.28 -
25m: 18.93 18.93 75m: 1:04.12 22.64 125m: 1:50.63 23.38 175m: 2:37.73 23.07
50m: 41.48 22.55 100m: 1:27.25 23.13 150m: 2:14.66 24.03 200m: 3:01.28 23.55

30. МАЛАХОВА Полина 07 RUS СШ 'Центр', Сергиев Посад 3:01.51 -
25m: 19.15 19.15 75m: 1:05.18 23.20 125m: 1:51.83 23.20 175m: 2:38.64 23.66
50m: 41.98 22.83 100m: 1:28.63 23.45 150m: 2:14.98 23.15 200m: 3:01.51 22.87

31. BADURA Oliwia 07 POL SP Vega Dobrodzień 3:02.29 -
25m: 18.81 18.81 75m: 1:05.24 23.48 125m: 1:52.12 23.54 175m: 2:39.39 23.47
50m: 41.76 22.95 100m: 1:28.58 23.34 150m: 2:15.92 23.80 200m: 3:02.29 22.90

32. РОДИОНОВА Вероника 06 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ - СКИФЫ', Москва 3:02.73 -
25m: 18.28 18.28 75m: 1:03.15 22.47 125m: 1:50.03 23.54 175m: 2:38.69 24.08
50m: 40.68 22.40 100m: 1:26.49 23.34 150m: 2:14.61 24.58 200m: 3:02.73 24.04
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33. ПЕТРУЦКАЯ Анна 07 BLR ГЦОР Минск 3:03.61 -
25m: 18.97 18.97 75m: 1:05.27 23.63 125m: 1:52.41 23.66 175m: 2:39.83 23.69
50m: 41.64 22.67 100m: 1:28.75 23.48 150m: 2:16.14 23.73 200m: 3:03.61 23.78

34. МЫЗНИКОВА Екатерина 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , Санкт - Петербург3:03.91 -
25m: 18.92 18.92 75m: 1:04.88 22.82 125m: 1:52.21 23.48 175m: 2:39.83 23.47
50m: 42.06 23.14 100m: 1:28.73 23.85 150m: 2:16.36 24.15 200m: 3:03.91 24.08

35. ИВАНОВА Ксения 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 3:04.31 -
25m: 19.31 19.31 75m: 1:05.33 23.46 125m: 1:53.16 23.80 175m: 2:41.01 23.91
50m: 41.87 22.56 100m: 1:29.36 24.03 150m: 2:17.10 23.94 200m: 3:04.31 23.30

36. ПОПОВА Марина 06 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 3:06.06 -
25m: 19.50 19.50 75m: 1:04.27 22.64 125m: 1:51.87 24.37 175m: 2:40.85 24.80
50m: 41.63 22.13 100m: 1:27.50 23.23 150m: 2:16.05 24.18 200m: 3:06.06 25.21

37. DUNKO Julia 07 POL RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 3:06.15 -
25m: 19.39 19.39 75m: 1:06.09 23.31 125m: 1:54.02 23.58 175m: 2:42.54 22.81
50m: 42.78 23.39 100m: 1:30.44 24.35 150m: 2:19.73 25.71 200m: 3:06.15 23.61

38. DRÓŻDŻ Zuzanna 07 POL KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 3:10.55 -
25m: 18.22 18.22 75m: 1:04.35 23.40 125m: 1:53.98 24.85 175m: 2:45.52 25.53
50m: 40.95 22.73 100m: 1:29.13 24.78 150m: 2:19.99 26.01 200m: 3:10.55 25.03

39. УЛАНОВА Мария 07 UKR Динамо , Одесса 3:11.18 -
25m: 19.94 19.94 75m: 1:07.58 24.06 125m: 1:56.66 23.82 175m: 2:45.77 23.96
50m: 43.52 23.58 100m: 1:32.84 25.26 150m: 2:21.81 25.15 200m: 3:11.18 25.41

40. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 07 POL Uks Osemka Siedlce 3:17.43 -
25m: 20.00 20.00 75m: 1:09.39 25.75 125m: 2:00.97 25.75 175m: 2:52.65 26.10
50m: 43.64 23.64 100m: 1:35.22 25.83 150m: 2:26.55 25.58 200m: 3:17.43 24.78

41. ДЕНИСЮК Диана 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:17.48 -
25m: 20.20 20.20 75m: 1:09.14 24.78 125m: 1:59.81 24.36 175m: 2:52.35 26.53
50m: 44.36 24.16 100m: 1:35.45 26.31 150m: 2:25.82 26.01 200m: 3:17.48 25.13

42. SIJAVIČIŪTĖ Ūla 07 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:17.85 -
25m: 21.79 21.79 75m: 1:13.02 25.90 125m: 2:04.58 25.70 175m: 2:54.22 24.21
50m: 47.12 25.33 100m: 1:38.88 25.86 150m: 2:30.01 25.43 200m: 3:17.85 23.63

43. ГУРОВИЧ Ксения 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:26.56 -
25m: 21.28 21.28 75m: 1:12.75 26.23 125m: 2:06.11 26.07 175m: 2:59.93 27.06
50m: 46.52 25.24 100m: 1:40.04 27.29 150m: 2:32.87 26.76 200m: 3:26.56 26.63


